
BHATIA ETHICAL ECONOMICS LLP 
Registered Office: Q.No. 2/386, SURATGARH SriGanganagar RJ 335804 IN. 

I, Lajpat Rai Bhatia, S/O Khem Chand Bhatia, aged 78 Years, Residing at 
2/386, Ward No. 10, RHB Colony (0ld), Suratgarh, Ganganagar 
(Rajasthan)- 335804 duly authorised by Bhatia Ethical Economics LLP, 
Promoter of the proposed project "Saraswati Gram Situated at (i) Stone 
No. 56/381 Murabba No. 16 Killa No. 5/3, 6/1, 15/2, 16/1, 25/2 (ii) 
Stone No. 56/382 Murabba No. 29 Killa No. 1/2, 2/2, 3/2, 4/2, 5/2, 
5/4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19/1, 20/2, 23/2, 
24/1, 25/2 & (iii) Stone No. 57/382 Murabba No. 30 Killa no. 5/2, 6, 

15, 16 Chak Amarpura Jattan, Tehsil-Suratgarh & District-Sri 
Ganganagar (Raj.)-335804 do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state 
as under: 

Main Gate 

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 
Milestones Committed date of achievement 

Levelling & Earthwork 

All work -Sewer line, Water Supply 

Boundary wall 
Line, Rain Water Harvesting 

Paver Road 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

Water Storage Tank 

Plantation 

Paint Work 

Electrification 

Plot Demarcation 

LLP ldentification No. - ABC-5806 
CONTACT NO.:-8094426096 

EMAIL-ID:- bhatiaethicaleconomics@gmail.com 

Possession 

FOR BHATIA ETHICAL ECONOMICS LLP 

For:Bhatia hcal Economics LLP 

Designated Parther 
LAJPAT RAI BHATIA 

(Authorised Signatory) 

31-10-2024 

31-12-2024 

15-03-2025 

31-03-2025 

31-05-2025 

31-07-2025 

31-08-2025 

31-10-2025 

31-12-2025 

31-01-2026 

31-03-2026 
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