BHATIA ETHICAL ECONOMICS LLP

Registered Office: Q.No. 2/386, SURATGARH SriGanganagar RJ 335804 IN.

LLP Identification No. - ABC-5806 CONTACT NO.:-8094426096 EMAIL-ID:- <u>bhatiaethicaleconomics@gmail.com</u>

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I, Lajpat Rai Bhatia, S/O Khem Chand Bhatia, aged 78 Years, Residing at 2/386, Ward No. 10, RHB Colony (Old), Suratgarh, Ganganagar (Rajasthan)- 335804 duly authorised by Bhatia Ethical Economics LLP, Promoter of the proposed project - "Saraswati Gram" Situated at (i) Stone No. 56/381 Murabba No. 16 Killa No. 5/3, 6/1, 15/2, 16/1, 25/2 (ii) Stone No. 56/382 Murabba No. 29 Killa No. 1/2, 2/2, 3/2, 4/2, 5/2, 5/4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19/1, 20/2, 23/2, 24/1, 25/2 & (iii) Stone No. 57/382 Murabba No. 30 Killa no. 5/2, 6, 15, 16 Chak Amarpura Jattan, Tehsil-Suratgarh & District-Sri Ganganagar (Raj.)-335804 do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state as under:

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule	
Milestones	Committed date of achievement
Main Gate	31-10-2024
Levelling & Earthwork	31-12-2024
All work – Sewer line, Water Supply Line, Rain Water Harvesting	15-03-2025
Boundary wall	31-03-2025
Paver Road	31-05-2025
Water Storage Tank	31-07-2025
Plantation	31-08-2025
Paint Work	31-10-2025
Electrification	31-12-2025
Plot Demarcation	31-01-2026
Possession	31-03-2026

FOR BHATIA ETHICAL ECONOMICS LLP

For : Bhatia Ethical Economics LLP CR-M-M-Designated Partner LAJPAT RAI BHATIA (Authorised Signatory)